
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
    
                   

  
 

 
(229) 890 – 2437 

  
     www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 

Go Bid  
Now 

Property Information 

 
 

888 & 902 Flournoy Rd, 
Warwick, Georgia 31796 

 
Tuesday, August 3, 2021, at 2 P.M. 

 

  
 
Two lake front lots on Lake 

Blackshear. 
 

 
Final Contract to Include a 

10% Buyer’s Premium 

 
Online Only Auction 

Property Information 

Go Bid  
Now 

Go Bid  
  NOW! 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Introduction 
 
Dear Prospective Bidders,  
 
Weeks Auction Group is pleased to announce the public auction of two lake front lots on 
beautiful Lake Blackshear in Worth County, Georgia. 
 
If you’re looking for a great building lot on Lake Blackshear, look no further! Two lots 
located side by side on Flournoy Branch, offer all the benefits of living in a quiet area of 
the lake that’s just a short boat ride to the big water. 
 
Bidding for these properties will open on July 20, 2021 at 10:00 a.m. eastern time and 
continue to August 3, 2021. Bidding will begin closing at 2:00 p.m. eastern time subject 
to auto extensions.  All bidding for this property will be conducted on the Weeks 
Auction Group online bidding platform at www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com. Prior to 
placing any bids please read this Property Information Package along with the Bidding 
Terms and Conditions, and the Sample Purchase contract.  All documents can be found 
online under the “Documents” tab. 
 
Please don’t hesitate to contact me if you have any question about the property, the 
auction process, or if you’d like to schedule a private showing of the property. 
 
Sincerely, 
Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
 

 
Mark L Manley CAI, AARE, MPPA 
President 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Auction Date and Time:  Tuesday, August 3, 2021, at 2:00 P.M. 

 

Open House Dates and Times:           Drive by anytime. 
 
 
For More Information Contact:       Mark L Manley CAI, AARE, MPPA 
     Weeks Auction Group, Inc. 
     (229) 890-2437 – Office 
     (229) 891-1377 – Cell 
     Mark@BidWeeks.com 
        

    
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Property Information 

Property Address:   888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 

 
Auction Date:   August 3, 2021, at 2:00PM  

 
Property Size:  888 Flournoy Road - .37 +/- Acre Lake Front Lot 

902 Flournoy Road - .37 +/- Acre Lake Front Lot 
 

Assessor’s Parcel Numbers:   888 Flournoy Road - LK02002700A 
902 Flournoy Road - LK020027 

 
Property Taxes: 888 Flournoy Road – 2020 $1,417.24 
   902 Flournoy Road – 2020 $1,417.24 
 
Zoning:  R1 – Site Built Homes with 800 sq. ft. minimum 

 
Driving Directions: From the intersection of GA Hwy 300 and Power Dam Road in Warwick, Georgia, 
travel west on Power Dam Road for 7/10 mile to Spring Creek Road on the right.  Turn right onto Spring 
Creek Road and travel 4/10 miles to Flournoy Road on the left.  Turn left onto Flournoy Road and travel 
1/10 miles to the properties on the right take 1st exit onto US-319 N. for .08 miles. Turn Left onto GA-
133 N/GA-33 N. in .01 miles. Turn Right on Ruth Street and destination will be on right. “Watch for 
Auction Signs!” 
 
Important Selling Features: 
 

• 888 Flournoy Road 
o .37 +/- Acre Lake Front Lot 
o 85’ +/- Lake Frontage 

 
• 902 Flournoy Road 

o .37 +/- Acre Lake Front Lot 
o 85’ +/- Lake Frontage 
o Boat Ramp 

 
• Located on Flournoy Branch near the Power Dam 
• Minutes from Cordele, Interstate 75, and Albany 
• Just a short drive from other South Georgia Areas 
• Two Lots Offered Individually 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Aerial Auction Map 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SPECIAL NOTICE:  This Auction consist of two properties being sold for the United States Bankruptcy Court.  Each 
property is being sold individually and neither property is being sold contingent upon acceptance of any other offers by the 
Bankruptcy Trustee. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Tax Card Parcel - LK02002700A 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Tax Map Parcel 
LK02002700A 

 

 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Property Tax Bill 2020 

 

 
  



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Legal Description 

 
 
Tax Parcel Number:  LK02002700A 
 
Property Description: Tract 2, 888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Worth County, GA  31796  
 
All that tract or parcel of land lying and being Tract 2 (0.37 _acre) in Land Lot 40 in the 15th Land District of Worth County, 
Georgia, more particularly shown on plat of survey by Medders Associates Surveying, Inc. dated August 6, 2004, recorded in 
Plat Book 31, page 194, public records, Worth County, Georgia, and incorporated herein by reference. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

888 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Plat Map 

 
 
 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
                                                      Tax Card Parcel - LK020027 

 

 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
                                                       Tax Map Parcel - LK020027 

 

 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Property Tax Bill 2020 

 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Legal Description 

 
Tax Parcel Number:  LK020027 

Property Description: Tract 1, 0.37 +/- Acre, 902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Worth County, GA  31796  

All that tract or parcel of land lying and being 0.38 acre in Original Land Lots 39 and 40 of the 15th Land District of 
Worth County, Georgia more particularly described as follows: Begin at the southwest corner of Lot 55 as shown on a 
subdivision plat of the Flournoy Park Subdivision recorded in Worth County records at Plat Book 2, Page 170 and 
marked by an iron pin found; go thence north 23 degrees 47 minutes 00 seconds west a distance of 3.65 feet to a point; go 
thence north 23 degrees 47 minutes 00 seconds west  a distance of 164.00 feet to the point of beginning; go thence north 23 
degrees 47 minutes 00 seconds west a distance of 82.00 feet to a point; go thence north 59 degrees 23 minutes  24 seconds 
east a distance of 198.03 feet to a point; thence south 21 degrees 49 minutes 52 seconds east a  distance of 85.71 feet to a 
point; thence south 60 degrees 21 minutes 26 seconds west a distance of 194.72 feet to the point of beginning.  Depicted as 
Tract No. 1 on the plat of survey for Victor J. Mallamo prepared by Labrun A. Rackley, Jr., RLS dated July 21, 2004 and 
recorded in Worth County Records at Plat Book 31, at Page 194. 
 
LESS AND EXCEPT:  Parcel B consisting of 0.0130 acres, more or less, as depicted upon that certain map or plat of 
survey thereof entitled “Survey for Kimberly Brownlee Meeks & Mandy Brownlee Brooks”, DATED March 15, 2021, 
prepared by J.B. Faircloth & Associates, P.C., and recorded in Plat Book E2021, Page 21, of the Worth County, 
Georgia, deed records, to which map or  plat of survey and the record thereof reference is hereby made for all  purposes 
in aid of description.  

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Plat Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

902 Flournoy Road, Warwick, Georgia 31796 
Less and Except Plat Map 

 



 

(229) 890-2437 www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com Info@BidWeeks.com 

Go Bid Now! 

 

 
www.WeeksAuctionGroup.com 


